
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

572 
69 
40 

5 
2 
1 

86 
4 

29 
9 

422 
28 

7 
26 
96 
11 
27 
23 
17 

220 
55 
24 
75 
73 
77 

Name 

Xavier COUPAL 
Stefan RZADZINSKI 
Kevin KING 
Richard SPENARD 
Nic HAMMANN 
Olivier BEDARD 
Jean-Michel ISABELLE 
Valerie LIMOGES 
Jacques BELANGER 
Chris SAHAKIAN 
Marc-Antoine DEMERS 
Frederic BERNIER 
Mario BERTHIAUME 
Valerie CHIASSON 
Stefan GAUTHIER 
Normand BOYER 
Dargis PAUL 
Gabriel GELINAS 
Yves AUBE 
Carl NADEAU 
Jeff BOUDREAULT 
Timothy HAURANEY 
Alex P. HABRICH 
Peter DYCK 
Ashley SAHAKIAN 

Class 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

NISSAN Micra 

Best Tm 

1:22.722 
1:23.232 
1:23.249 
1:23.560 
1:23.631 
1:23.648 
1:23.842 
1:23.884 
1:24.043 
1:24.291 
1:24.302 
1:24.479 
1:24.506 
1:24.516 
1:24.530 
1:24.633 
1:25.032 
1:25.054 
1:25.167 
1:25.261 
1:25.505 
1:25.635 
1:26.294 
1:26.486 
1:26.913 

Diff 

0.510 
0.527 
0.838 
0.909 
0.926 
1.120 
1.162 
1.321 
1.569 
1.580 
1.757 
1.784 
1.794 
1.808 
1.911 
2.310 
2.332 
2.445 
2.539 
2.783 
2.913 
3.572 
3.764 
4.191 

Best Speed 

105.752 
105.104 
105.082 
104.691 
104.602 
104.581 
104.339 
104.287 
104.090 
103.783 
103.770 
103.552 
103.519 
103.507 
103.490 
103.364 
102.879 
102.852 
102.716 
102.603 
102.310 
102.154 
101.374 
101.149 
100.652 

In Lap 

10 
7 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 
4 
9 
9 
7 
8 
6 
9 
6 

10 
7 
6 

10 
9 
9 
9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:55:19 AM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O'Bomsawin - Race Director 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

LIVE TIMING @ www.dl2-timing.com 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Coupe MICRA 

Qualifications course 1 Coupe MICRA 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:35:12 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/13/2016 09:35 AM 


